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Dear Parents/carers of the confirmation candidates, 

Your child will be celebrating their Confirmation this year.  This is a benchmark time for their faith 
formation and a very important sacrament as they prepare to go out into the world after secondary 
school.  As part of their faith and spiritual development in preparation for this they will need to attend 
the Partnership Confirmation Programme (parishes together with Thornleigh Salesian College) 
beginning in February 2022.  This applies to both state school and catholic school students. The 
Partnership Confirmation Programme is on Thursday evenings beginning at 6:00pm. 

The Confirmation Sessions: 

 

Please complete google form for registering your child for the confirmation programme. 
https://forms.gle/hdv52UYzvVDT7W1MA  Registration closes on Monday 31st January 2022.  
 
We are looking forward to this experience of accompanying these young people in their faith journey 
and requesting your support and prayers. 
 

God bless your family during this important year.  

With kind regards, 
 

Fr Saju 

Fr Saju John 
Coordinator Partnership Confirmation Programme 

No Dates Themes Location 
1. Thursday 24th February 2022 Introduction  Thornleigh 2. Wisdom 
3. Thursday 3rd March 2022 Divine Revelation Parish 
4. Thursday 10th March 2022 Knowledge Parish 
5. Thursday 17th March 2022 Counsel Parish 
6. Thursday 5th May 2022 Fortitude & Piety Thornleigh 
7. Thursday 26th May 2022 Awe & Preparation for Confirmation Thornleigh 
8. Thursday 9th June 2022 Confirmation – What Happens Parish 
9. Thursday 23rd June 2022 Confirmation Thornleigh 
10. Thursday 7th July 2022 What Happens Next Parish 
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